Facilities & Experimental Support Group

Weekly work Schedule

Line Days Job

Code
10| T I 949
| 1 1] e
1M | 1| e
15 TFl | ELNS
6 | 1 | ecx
18 wor o NSRL
19| W | | AGS
26 [MTWIEL | | AGS
27 MTWTE| | | RHIC
28 1 | | e
29[ Fl 1 | Aes
30 [MTWTE| | | NsLS
s 1 1 ] o
32 [MT I CHEM
33 M I PE
39| W oI | FES
) R
41 1M TF| | ANDY
22 [FIWTEL 1] i
a1 |
a1 ] e
45 (MT | I AGS
46 TF | | RHIC
a1 1| s
48 |MT I AGS
49| T [ RHIC
so 1 I | aes
51/ W | 1 | RHIC
52 WIEL | | Acs
s3MINTEL | ] s
54 |M I AGS
55| T | | AGS
se | 1 | e
57 | 1 | e
sg| | 1 | e
so  FI I | e
60 I I | e
o1l 1 1| rac
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Phase

Dismantle

Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct

Maintenance

Miscellaneous
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Maintenance
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Dismantle
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Dismantle

Exp. Constrct

Serial
Number
9657

9387
9661
9639
8664
9599
7280
8669

9492
9624

9542
9665
71511
71611
8616
4942

3434
670
218

1301
220
529
421
135

9629

1111

8453

1112
533

9635
637

8496

8516

8494

8472

9649

9452

8504

Open Jobs (yline)

Group

Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Survey
Survey
Survey
Survey
Survey
Survey
Survey
Survey
Survey
Electrician

Electrician

Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Description

Crate & stanchions

Patch Holes

Secure benches

Remove steel

1010 Trl. Floor

VTF Decking

Secure gas bottle cage
Fabricate and install cover
Survey AGS

Survey Sect 6-7

Pre-survey Sextupoles
AGS/ERL Set stands- meas. vert. pipe
NSLS-II Survey

Survey solenoid Magnet

Leaf survey, new beam layout
911 Memorial

701 parking lot

Install 6" tray

PM's cranes / emergency generators
1002 & 1004

Misc. AGS/RHIC/ Tech shop

Wire in sw's. & contactors

1010 install new UPS system

Arc Flash

25B 400A. Feed for 922

913M Access controls cab. & pwr.
Disc. Cryo racks in tunnel

930 - New service H20 grp.

Disc. G-2 Twr. Pumps

Hook up safety sw. Sec. 11A
Wire in RF ID system

Hooh up safety sw. Sec. 1A

913R Access controls cab. & pwr.
Wire Tech Shop

Install tray beween cab. & 928
LOTO H-10

Remove royal 25B42-1

Return 21' roof beams @ D-Line
Remove Royals F1 to F10
Remove equipment from 912 & 918
C target roof

Move genie boom to 1002

Week of:

Monday, July 18, 2011

Issue Date

7/15/2011
12/17/2010
7/15/2011
6/24/2011
6/24/2011
7/1/2011
7/8/2011
7/8/2011
7/8/2011
7/1/2011
1/28/2011
6/17/2011
2/6/2009
3/18/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
5/28/2004

8/1/2003
7/15/2011
6/17/2011
4/17/2009
6/24/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
5/27/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
5/27/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
6/24/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
6/17/2011

7/1/2011
3/11/2011

7/8/2011
4/22/2011

4/8/2011

Originator

Phillips

Pendzick
Kobasiuk
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips

Phillips

Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips

Phillips
Pendzick

Pendzick
Folz

Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Folz

Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick

Folz
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Line Days Job
Code

62 | I | ncs
63| W | | RHIC
64| T FI | FES
65| T I | FES
66M | | | RHIC
67 AGS
68 | | | Eox
69| W [ | AGS
70 NSRL
71 PHNX
72[T 1 1 ] pHNx
74 T | | AGS
s 1] e
76 M W | | 949
83 | I | e
87
88 PHNX
89 ECX
90 [MTW 11 | sTaR
o1 TFI | NSRL
2| | I ] e
oafM 1 | ECX
97 ELNS
98 MIWT | | AGS
101 [MT TF[ | CAD
102 1 1 ] FEs
103 I FES
104 FES
105 AGS
106 | 1 ] Fes
107 RFG
108 | 1 ] acs
109 AGS
110 1 1 ] FEs
111 W I | FES
112 NSRL
113 AGS
126 FES
127 MTwW | | G-2
128 1 1 ] AGs
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Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.

Phase

Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct

Constrct

Dismantle

Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.

Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct

Constrct

Dismantle

Exp.

Constrct

Dismantle

Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.

Exp.
Exp.

Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.

Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct

Constrct

Constrct

Constrct

Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct

Constrct

Maintenance

Maintenance

Exp.

Constrct

Serial
Number
8089

9656
9627
8666
9662
9662
8556
9654

7282
8614
8615
8100
9588
9664
8489
9663
8617
9519
7749
7283
9623
9598
8646
9660
9634

9633
8297

7811
9622
7985
5179
4214
9643
8309
9658
9650
9659
9652

523

619

701

Group

Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging

Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech

Electronic
Services

Electronic Service

Electronic
Services

Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Water Systems

Water Systems

Water Systems

Description

Flush RHIC E/G Cooling System
PM Emeg. Gen's

Move Tech shop

Clean up MCR area

Remove shielding

LINAC steel plate to rolling roof
Install steel plates to rolling roof

Move bins from "D" line to "C" & 960
yard

P/V table & racks

Load test fixture / move blankets
Install hoist

Assist AGS

Stage blocks south of MPS

Remove pin / load pallet / load truck
Test lift tables

Remove pin etc.

Remove Blackets

Wind coils

Remoove SSD cables & build BBC covers
Modify shutter

Install steel plates

Install PVC @ ERL

HV PS

Relocate PLC's & Dicom with wiring

PLC programming of CAP
test/conditioner (jp, yb)

Run & terminate CAT-5 cables

Investigate ECR wiring (estimate for
shutdown work)

Move Shop to 912

Cap bank PLC rack

Order parts and PLC Inventory
Assist Tony Curcio ST. Cooling. (fs)
Assist RF (rd)

Assist Siemens with UPS (jm)
RHIC PA system control (cz)
Cable run for EAGAL (operations)
PS Maintenance/ modification
Install & test Hyd. Control cabels
Assist Access Controls group
WATCH

Hxtr repair / cleaning

D3 test, F10 House

Issue Date

10/1/2010
7/15/2011
6/17/2011
7/15/2011
6/24/2011
7/15/2011
6/10/2011
7/15/2011

7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
6/25/2010

5/6/2011
7/15/2011
6/17/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011

3/4/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
6/10/2011

7/8/2011
5/13/2011
7/15/2011
6/24/2011

6/24/2011
11/19/2010

7/8/2011
6/10/2011
5/28/2010
4/25/2008
3/21/2008

7/1/2011

11/19/2010
7/15/2011

7/8/2011
7/15/2011

7/8/2011
5/18/2007
6/24/2011

7/1/2011

Originator

Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips

Pendzick

Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Pendzick
Phillips
Phillips
Folz
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Pendzick
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Rosas
Pendzick

Rosas

Pendzick
Pendzick

Pendzick
Rosas
Pendzick
Pearson
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Scaduto
Scaduto

Scaduto
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Line Days Job

Code
129 [MTwW | | FES
130 AGS
131 AGS
132 1 1 ] Aes
133 1 1 ] Aes
134 1 1 ] Aes
135 1 1 ] Ecx
136 MTW || AGS
137 1 1 ] Aes
138 Fl | AGS
139 AGS
140 M F| | ERL
141 1 1 ] aAes
142 TEI | | AGs
103
ws| 1 1] e
ws[ 1 1] e
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Phase

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Serial
Number

701
703
704

69
616
504
611
621
708

79
710
705
711
713
714
626

67

Group

Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems

Water Systems

Description

PLC I/O count

BS+R Bag filter PE/F/O

BS+R Clean all strainers

E lens cooling 930B

911 chiller pump test

EBIS RF water leak detection alarms
ERL oven cooling

MM Evap. #8 replace bearing
RFMG Disconnect mechanical items
NSRL shutdown / Mnt. Turn on

1-10 power supply turn on / off test
ON/OFF

Booster Main Magnet pump repair
NSRL main magnet pump repair
RFPA Evap. Repair

Mokon heater testing

RF dummy load repair / flow checks

Issue Date

7/8/2011
7/1/2011
7/1/2011
6/10/2011
6/17/2011
5/6/2011
6/10/2011
6/24/2011
7/1/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/1/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
6/24/2011
6/10/2011

Originator

Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto
Pendzick
Pendzick
Scaduto
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Scaduto

Scaduto
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